Kostrytska Mariia Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

MpokypaTypa JlyraHcbkoi obnacTi, Mpokypop Bigainy

Last position } .
opraHisauinHoro Ta npaBoBoro 3abe3neyeHHs



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Kostrytskyi Volodymyr Volodymyrovych husband
JIYTAHCBKWIA ANENAUIMHWIA Ccy [ , Judge

Kostrytskyi Volodymyr Vitaliiovych son

Kostrytska Liubov Vitaliivna daughter

N

—2018


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7932
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/7932
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11370
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11369
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11369
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11369
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/11369

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

MpokypaTypa JlyraHCbKoil
obnacTi, MNpokypop Bigginy
OpraHizauinHoro Ta NpaBoBOro
3abe3nevyeHHs

MpokypaTypa JIyraHCbKOI
obnacTi, NMpokypop Bigainy
OpraHisauinHoro Ta NpaBoBOro
3abe3neyeHHs

MpokypaTypa JlyraHCbKOI
obnacTi, MNpokypop Bigginy
OpraHisauinHoro Ta NpaBoBOro
3abe3nevyeHHsn

Prosecutor's office of Luhansk
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of
Unit of Organizational and
Legal Provision

Prosecutor's office of Luhansk
Oblast (Region), Prosecutor of
Unit of Organizational and
Legal Provision

36 769,37

20 792,42

11 867,75

6 221,53

4 433,39

15
668,10

14
175,60

11
603,77


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc1fd119-5af7-42c2-967f-794679a1bd10
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f334b481-9a54-46b7-b8a0-6bdb957b1650
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4519b7e9-7f10-4080-847c-0304fe66f269
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5ca7ba3-604d-469f-92c2-8659f2af8ff2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38a8fb4-77c3-4184-a074-ef4b21529184

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

150
000,00

736,00

566
052,00

299
280,00

136
667,00

200
000,00

299
280,00

760,00

545,00
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2015 Cash 100 — — 200 —
000,00 000,00

2015 Other — — — 299 10
280,00 000,00

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 15 425,00
2017 UAH 7 000,00
2016 UAH 7 000,00
2015 UAH —

R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f38a8fb4-77c3-4184-a074-ef4b21529184
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 600.0 sg. m (1) — 120.8 sq.
(2)

2018 600.0 sg. m (1) — 120.8 sq.
(2)

2017 1200.0sg. m(2) — 120.8 sq.
(2)

2016 1200.0 sg. m (2) — 120.8 sq.
(2)

2015 600.0 sg. m (1) — 116.6 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc1fd119-5af7-42c2-967f-794679a1bd10
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o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 —
2017 * KIA SORRENTO JC 2007
2016 * KIA SORRENTO JC 2007
2015 « KIA SORRENTO JC 2007

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cc1fd119-5af7-42c2-967f-794679a1bd10
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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